:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9294719

Jun 14, 2024 10:24 (UTC)

In epoch 290,459 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 989355 - 0.063646841 ETH®
220.37 USD

2 989356 - 0.018613529 ETH®
64.44 USD

3 989357 - 0.018589086 ETH®
64.36 USD

4 989358 - 0.018603744 ETH®
64.41 USD

S 989359 - 0.018639521 ETH®
64.53 USD

6 989360 - 0.018693682 ETH®
64.72 USD

7 989361 - 0.018604441 ETH®
64.41 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/slot/9294719
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/epoch/290459
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/989355
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/989356
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/989357
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/989358
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/989359
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/989360
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/989361

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

989362

989363

989364

989365

989366

989367

989368

989369

989370

Validator Id

1043009

Amount

- 0.018591663
64.37 USD

- 0.018590249
64.36 USD

- 0.071553901
247.74 USD

- 0.071480257
247.49 USD

- 0.018639824
64.53 USD

- 0.018646247
64.56 USD

- 0.018619276
64.46 USD

- 0.018624271
64.48 USD

- 0.018634533
64.52 USD

Amount

+ 0.044894978
155.44 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/989362
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/989363
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/989364
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/989365
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/989366
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/989367
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/989368
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/989369
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/989370
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1043009

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



