

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-07 06:24 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9294719</u>
DATE & TIME	Jun 14, 2024 · 10:24 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>290,459</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>989355</u>	- 0.063646841 ETH ⊘ 220.37 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>989356</u>	- 0.018613529 ETH ⊘ 64.44 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>989357</u>	- 0.018589086 ETH ⊘ 64.36 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>989358</u>	- 0.018603744 ETH ⊘ 64.41 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>989359</u>	- 0.018639521 ETH ⊘ 64.53 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>989360</u>	- 0.018693682 ETH ⊘ 64.72 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>989361</u>	- 0.018604441 ETH ⊘ 64.41 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount		
<u>8</u>	<u>989362</u>	- 0.018591663 ETH 🔗 64.37 USD		
<u>9</u>	<u>989363</u>	- 0.018590249 ETH ⊘ 64.36 USD		
<u>10</u>	<u>989364</u>	- 0.071553901 ETH ⊘ 247.74 USD		
<u>11</u>	<u>989365</u>	- 0.071480257 ETH ⊘ 247.49 USD		
<u>12</u>	<u>989366</u>	- 0.018639824 ETH ⊘ 64.53 USD		
<u>13</u>	<u>989367</u>	- 0.018646247 ETH 64.56 USD		
<u>14</u>	<u>989368</u>	- 0.018619276 ETH 64.46 USD		
<u>15</u>	<u>989369</u>	- 0.018624271 ETH ② 64.48 USD		
<u>16</u>	<u>989370</u>	- 0.018634533 ETH ⊘ 64.52 USD		
PROPOSALS EVENTS				
#	Validator Id	Amount		
	40/7000			

1	1043009	

+ 0.044894978 ETH ↔ 155.44 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.